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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Peyton Conley1897
Twisters

9.400 9.450 9.3259.575 37.750
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Samantha LaBelle1804
Airborne

9.275 9.400 9.4259.450 37.550
4 3 2 2 2 

2 

Emma Robbins1806
Airborne

9.350 9.525 9.4759.075 37.425
2T 1 7 1 3 

3 

Nathalia Jacinto1801
Airborne

9.350 9.375 9.3759.250 37.350
2T 4 4 3 4 

4 

Tanisha Kholiya1803
Airborne

9.100 9.275 9.2509.350 36.975
7T 5 3 6 5 

5 

Julia Oram1896
Twisters

8.250 8.875 9.3009.150 35.575
16 10 6 5 6T

6T

Victoria Chou1833
Gold Star

9.150 9.125 9.1508.150 35.575
6 7 12 7T 6T

6T

Zara Ting-Tee1901
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.950 9.000 9.0008.250 35.200
9T 8 10 10T 8 

8 

Hanne Vink1902
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.725 9.250 8.9508.200 35.125
12 6 11 13 9 

9 

Teresa Tao1847
Gold Star

8.575 8.200 9.1509.050 34.975
15 13 8 7T 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Qandil1867
Precizion 509

9.200 8.725 8.9258.000 34.850
5 11 15 14 11 

11 

Anika Wahi1848
Gold Star

8.850 8.950 8.8258.050 34.675
11 9 13T 15T 12 

12 

Lucia Corona1890
Twisters

8.950 8.175 9.0008.325 34.450
9T 14 9 10T 13 

13 

Kate Goulart1838
Gold Star

9.100 8.500 9.0257.450 34.075
7T 12 16 9 14 

14 

Celena Pirkl2112
West Valley

8.700 7.000 8.8259.175 33.700
13 16 5 15T 15T

15T

Allison Yueh1878
San Francisco

8.650 8.025 8.9758.050 33.700
14 15 13T 12 15T

15T
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